Протокол 
соревнований по «Классическому жиму штанги лежа»
с. Усть-Цильма													  8 января 2017 года
Мужчины
	Nо
п/п
	Ф.И.О. спортсмена
	дата рождения
	команда
	вес
	жим лежа
	коэффициент
	кол-во баллов
	место

	
	
	
	
	
	I
	II
	III
	
	
	

	1
	Липин Александр
	1972
	Сыктывкар
	108,11
	190+
	200+
	205+
	0,5912
	121,196
	I

	2
	Хозяинов Александр
	1986
	Ижма
	100,0
	190+
	195+
	197,5-
	0,6086
	118,67
	II

	3
	Румянцев Станислав
	1969
	Усинск
	97,6
	190+
	195-
	195-
	0,6147
	116,793
	III

	4
	Цыгляев Сергей
	1984
	Ижма
	83,6
	165+
	170-
	170-
	0,6647
	109,67
	4

	5
	Голицын Сергей
	1991
	Ухта
	117,8
	180+
	195-
	200-
	0,5775
	103,95
	5

	6
	Бугаев Виталий
	1991
	Сыктывкар
	93,9
	140+
	150+
	157,5-
	0,6254
	98,50
	6

	7
	Платонов Игорь
	1975
	Усть-Цильма
	73,9
	107,5-
	107,5+
	110-
	0,7200
	77,4
	7

	8
	Вокуев Семен
	1992
	Коровий Ручей
	79,6
	95-
	100+
	105+
	0,6849
	71,91
	8

	9
	Канев Валерий
	1996
	Сыктывкар
	75,1
	95+
	100-
	100-
	0,7119
	67,63
	9

	Женщины

	1
	Баранова Ирина
	1976
	Воркута
	75,4
	42,5+
	45+
	47,5+
	0,7099
	33,72
	I



Главный судья соревнований 									                   А.Б.Бабиков
Секретарь соревнований                                                                                                             В.В.Матуленко

